LIMAX02
Magnetic Absolute Shaft Information System
■ Absolute measurement for hoisting heights up to 260 m
■ Wear-free, contactless and noiseless measuring principle
■ High accuracy and repeatability
■ Resolutions: 62,5 / 125 / 250 / 500 or 1000 µm
■ Very robust against dust, dirt and smoke
■ Travel speed up to 10 m/s

 D
E
Order example:
LIMAX2  - 00 - 030 - 10 0 0 - CN0T - D9M
              AA - BBB - CCCC - DDDD - E E E
ELGO standard LIMAX02 with 3 m cable, 1 mm resolution, CAN basic
interface (terminated,120R) and 9-pin (male) D-SUB connector
mit Terminierung 120R (T)
ohne Terminierung
CN0T (Standard)
CN0
mit Terminierung 120R (T)
ohne Terminierung
CO0T (Standard)
CO0
mit Terminierung 120R (T)
ohne Terminierung
CO1T
CO1 (Standard)
CN0TG
CN0G
CO0TG
CO0G
CO1TG
CO1G
ohne galvanische
Trennung
mit galvanischer
Trennung (G)CAN- Schnittstelle
SSG0 (Standard) SSG0G
SSB0 (Standard) SSB0G
ohne Optokoppler
im Takt- Eingang
(terminiert mit 120R)
mit Optokoppler
im Takt- Eingang (G)
(terminiert mit 300R)
SSI- Schnittstelle
Document No.: 799000273
Document Name: LIMAX02-00-FL-E_45-18
Subject to changes - © 2018
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Order designation Description
LIMAX2 MW SET LIMAX02 mounting angle set for attachment on the lift cabin
AB20-80-10-1-R-D-15-BK80  Magnetic tape for LIMAX02, absolute coding, single track system
LIMAX MKF Mounting set for suspended installation with dowel
LIMAX MKB Mounting set for suspended installation with guiding rails and rail holder
LIMAX RMS Mounting set for suspended installation with crossbeam for standard layout
LIMAX RMS 90 Mounting set for suspended installation with crossbeam for Rucksack-layout
LIMAX S-RMS  Mounting set for suspended installation with crossbeam and tape detection
CD-ROM with GSD File  Supplied with option PROFIBUS
Connection cable power supply PNO  M8 coupling, 4-pin 5 m length
PROFIBUS - signal line  M12 connector, 5-pin, b-coded (assembled at one end) 5 m length
PROFIBUS - signal line  M12 coupling, 5-pin, b-coded (assembled at one end) 5 m length
PROFIBUS - signal line  M12 plug / socket (assembled at both ends) 5 m length
PROFIBUS - terminator  M12 4-pin, b-coded
Accessories for LIMAX02:
Dimensions of LIMAX02:
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Measuring | Positioning | Control
Carl - Benz - Str. 1, D-78239 Rielasingen